
Section 18 January, 1990

Kearney Hi-Line Tools

Tools & Maintenance Equipment

          Used on Cutouts, Disconnect Switches

          Disconnect stick provide insulation safety for linemen in opening and closing 

          disconnect switches and cutouts. They are also used for insulating and removing 

          open-link fuse links. Poles are made of fiberglass NEMA standard heads of cast 

          bronze for using with switch head, disconnect head, or spliced disconnect head.

          Spliced Disconnect Sticks

          For convenience in transporting and/or where greater length is required, Spliced 

          Disconnect Sticks are available, the splice is strong and rigid easy to put together 

          and easy to take apart. The taking-dowe feature of these sticks makes them 

          especially handy to carry on in trucks or in tool trailers.

       130500-8-1 1 1/4" x 8'1

1 1/4" x 12'

1 1/4" x 8' and 1 1/2" x 8'

1 1/4" x 8' and 1 1/2" x 10'

1 1/4" x 10' and 1 1/2" x 10'

1 1/4" x 12' and 1 1/2" x 12'

1 1/4" x 8' x 2 and 1 1/2" x 8' x 1

Kearney 

130500-12-1

130500-16-2

130500-18-2

130500-20-2

130500-24-2

130500-24-3

1

2

2

2

2

3

Switch Disconnect Sticks

Piece Cat.No. Pole Dia. And Length

1

admin
Highlight

admin
Highlight

admin
Highlight

admin
Highlight

admin
Highlight

admin
Highlight

panipa.kam
Square

panipa.kam
Square

panipa.kam
Square

panipa.kam
Highlight

panipa.kam
Square


