Tools & Maintenance Equipment

Switch Disconnect Sticks



Used on Cutouts, Disconnect Switches

Disconnect stick provide insulation safety for linemen in opening and closing disconnect switches and cutouts. They are also used for insulating and removing open-link fuse links. Poles are made of fiberglass NEMA standard heads of cast bronze for using with switch head, disconnect head, or spliced disconnect head.

Spliced Disconnect Sticks

For convenience in transporting and/or where greater length is required, Spliced Disconnect Sticks are available, the splice is strong and rigid easy to put together and easy to take apart. The taking-dowe feature of these sticks makes them especially handy to carry on in trucks or in tool trailers.

Cat.No.	Pole Dia. And Length	Piece
130500-8-1	1 1/4" x 8'1	1
130500-12-1	1 1/4" x 12'	1
130500-16-2	1 1/4" x 8' and 1 1/2" x 8'	2
130500-18-2	1 1/4" x 8' and 1 1/2" x 10'	2
130500-20-2	1 1/4" x 10' and 1 1/2" x 10'	2
130500-24-2	1 1/4" x 12' and 1 1/2" x 12'	2
130500-24-3	1 1/4" x 8' x 2 and 1 1/2" x 8' x 1	3

Kearney